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Invention. Name.

No. No.Date. Date.

Fireplace and grate
Fires in wool cargoes, Reducing risk of..
Fishing-reel..
Flanging-machine
Flask and heater
Flax-beater roller, Grinding
Flax, Bleaching and drying
Flax-bleaching process
Flax-bleaching process
Flax-dressing
Flax-dressing apparatus
Flax-drying
Flax-fibre-handling apparatus
Flax-scutcher
Flax-tailer
Flax-tailer
Flax-treating
Flax-treating solution
Flax-treatment

S. Wilson
J. D. MoLaurin
R. T. Cross
R. 0. Clark
J. Henry and A. G. Gabites
R. M. Crosbie ..
D. L. Turner
A. J. Border
A. J. Border
P. H nry
E. C. Hutton
A. J. Border
J. A. Merrett ..
J. MoMaster
J. Barry and T. Branton
T. Branton
J. A. Merrett
V. S. Aston
A. H. and D. J. Byron and R. R.

Richmond
W. G. Richardson
A. J. Border
A. L. J. Tait ..
G. W. Poulsen and F. W. Walshaw
N. R. Gordon ..
J. W. Davis
D. P. Palmer ..
B. G. Mills
0. de Santa Cruz
J. A. Linley
W. Leokie'
W. Orace
F. W. Me akin
T. B. Lockley

21392
21695
21196
21490
19981
21581
21460
21589
21730
21685
21729
21731
21456
19895
21442
19998
21455
21826
21776

30 June
28 Aug.
25 May
19 July
6 Sept., 1905
3 Aug.

17 July
7 Aug.
3 Sept.

20 Aug.
30 Aug.

3 Sept.
17 July
18 Aug., 1905
11 July
4 Sept., 1905

17 July
25 Sept.
11 Sept.

74

64
74
68
74
77
84

84
84

23 Aug.

26 July.*
23 Aug.*

9 Aug.
23 Aug.*

6 Sept.*
4 Oct.*

4 Oot.'*
4 Oot.*

74
.59

23 Aug.*
12 July.

68
74

9 Aug.
23 Aug.*

84 4 Oot.*

Flax-treatment
Flax-treatment
Flax, Washing and drying
Flooring and lining cramp
Flying-machine
Focus-distributor, Photographic
Folding-chair
Food for calves
Food, Preservation and transport of
Food, Preservation of
Foot-plate, Metallic
Foot-warmer
Fruits and produce, Storing fresh
Fuel-box
Fuel. (See Artificial fuel, Liquid fuel.)
Furnace-burner for hydrocarbons
Furnace-feeder, Ore

21630
21776
21348
21705
21341
21283
21756
21231
21461
21834
21393
21388
21739
21572

10 Aug.
12 Sept.
22 June
28 Aug.
22 June
8 June
6 Sept.

30 May
14 July
27 Sept.
3 July
2 July
5 Sept.
3 Aug.

68

68
84

64
77

9 Aug.*

9 Aug.*
4 Oot.

26 July.*
6 Sept.

68 9 Aug.*

77 6 Sept.

P. J. Owens
The Mount Lyell Mining and Rail-

way Company, Limited
J. Fraser and J. T. Good

21774
21606

12 Sept.
9 Aug. 81 20 Sept.

Fuse-igniter 21217 25 May f>4 26 July.

Game
Game-score indicator
Gas-burner

T. H. Walther ..
C. A. Briggs
The New Zealand 20th Century

Gas Company, Limited
C. L. K. H. Foot
A. Adoroft
E. R. Godward
W. W. Taylor ..
C. L. K. H. Foot
J. Mead
G. E. D. Seale, L. C. Knight, and

F. G. Semb
C. L. K. H. Foot
J. J. Strain
J. J. Strain

21457
21566
21245

17 July
2 Aug.

31 May

74
81
68

23 Aug.*
20 Sept.*

9 Aug.

Gas-burner ..
Gas-burner
Gas-burner, Preventing vibration of
Gas, Cutting off, from meter
Gas, Electrically igniting
Gas-generator
Gas lighter and extinguisher

21425
21615
21633
21602
21306
20255
21757

7 July
10Aug.
14 Aug.
6 Aug.

14 June
30 Oc*., 1905

8 Sept.

74
77
81
77
68
81

23 Aug.*
6 Sept.*

20 Sept.
6 Sept.*
9 Aug.*

20 Sept.

Gas-lighter
Gas-stove, Hot-water attachment to ..
Gan-stove boiler
Gas.. (See Acetylene gas, Hydrocarbon

gas, Incandescent oil-gas.)
Gate and door closing apparatus
Gate fastener
Gate and partition, Folding
Gauge, square, and mitre
Generator. (See Acetylene - generator,

Hydrooarbon - gas generator, Power-
generator, Steam generator.)

Glazing-bar
Gold-extraotor
Gold-saving appliances
Gold and minerals, Separating
Gold, Obtaining from river-beds
Gold-wash, Concentrating
Gold, Winning from eea-beds
Goloshes

21863
21189
21188

27 Sept.
23 May
23 May

64
74

26 July.*
23 Aug.*

! J. M. Crabbe ..
D. C. MoArthur
C. A. Beal

i E. Dane and D. Whitburn

21690
21395
21326
21482

24 Aug.
3 July

18 Juno
17 July

68
68n

9 Aug.*
9 Aug.*

23 Aug.*

F. de J. Clere
P. Wright
F. W. Payne ..
J. Nicholson
J. S. Douglas
F. W. Payne ..
D. Brigham
A. E. Nicholls and J. G. Silly ..

21687
20545
20411
20856
21853
21569
21494
20909

25 Aug.
9 Jan.
2 Dec, 1905

14 March
29 Sept.
30 July
23 July
27 Maroh
12 June J

81
84
64
64

4 Oct.*
4 Oot.

26 July.
26 July.

Goloshes D. and F. W. Smith 21302

74
64
64
68
74
74

23 Aug.*
26 July.
26 July.*

9 Aug.
23 Aug.*
23 Aug.*Grab for handling nails

Grate and fireplace
Grate, Draught accessory to ..
Gravity filter
Green-pea sheller
Griller. (See Toaster and griller.)
Grinding-pan
Grip. (See Fencing-wire grip, Rope-grip.)
Gum. (See Kauri-gum.)

H. Lundqvisc
S. Wilson
R. 0. Clarke
E. A. Gieseler ..
•E. McClelland ..

21480
21392
21489
21359
21151

19 July
30 June
19 July
26 June
16 May

68
64

9 Aug.
26 July.

W. Middleton and H. N. G. Cobbe 21832 27 Sept.

D. and F. W. Smith 21302 12 June 1 64
68

26 July.*
9 Aug.Gum-boots
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